CABARRUS COUNTY
BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

CABARRUS ARENA
February 13*, 2019
6:00 — 8:00 P.M.

CABARRUS SUMMIT 2019 — QUARTERLY MEETING

. WELCOME - Vice Chair Diane Honeycutt

. INTRODUCTIONS/UPDATES — Mayor/Municipal Representative

. DINNER & NETWORKING/GENERAL DISCUSSION

. PRESENTATION - Dirk Vanderleest, Aviation Director Concord Airport
. QUESTIONS/ANSWERS

. CLOSING - Vice Chair Diane Honeycutt

2019 Quarterly Cabarrus Summit Schedule
May 8
August 14
November 13

In accordance with ADA regulations, anyone in need of an accommodation to participate in the meeting
should notify the ADA coordinator at 704-920-2100 at least forty-eight (48) hours prior to the meeting.

6:00 p.m.
6:05 p.m.
6:25 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:45 p.m.

8:00 p.m.



