

CABARRUS COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

CABARRUS SUMMIT 2019 – QUARTERLY MEETING

CABARRUS ARENA February 13th, 2019 6:00 – 8:00 P.M.

1.	WELCOME – Vice Chair Diane Honeycutt	6:00 p.m.
2.	INTRODUCTIONS/UPDATES – Mayor/Municipal Representative	6:05 p.m.
3.	DINNER & NETWORKING/GENERAL DISCUSSION	6:25 p.m.
4.	PRESENTATION – Dirk Vanderleest, Aviation Director Concord Airport	7:00 p.m.
5.	QUESTIONS/ANSWERS	7:45 p.m.
6.	CLOSING – Vice Chair Diane Honevcutt	8:00 p.m.

2019 Quarterly Cabarrus Summit Schedule

May 8 August 14 November 13